SOCAY NTC Thermistor MF72-SCN3D-15 3ohm 15mm High Accuracy
Temperature Sensor
Basic Information
Shenzhen,Guangdong,China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,ROHS,ISO
MF72-SCN3D-15
2000PCS / 1000PCS
Negotiable
Bulk
5-7 days
T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram,
250,000PCS Per Month
Product Specification
3Ω
7A
75mΩ
18mW/�
76Sec.
470uF
15mm
-40~+200�
-10 To +40 �
NTC Thermistor MF72-SCN3D-15,
3ohm NTC Thermistor, MF72-SCN3D-15
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Resistance At 25� ±20%:
Max. Permissible Working
Current:
Resistance Under Load
(mΩ):
Dissipation Factor(mW/��:
Thermal Time
Constant�Sec.)_�:
Maximum Permissible
Capacitance @240Vac(uF):
Body Size:
Operating Temperature
Range:
Storage Temperature
Range:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SOCAY High Accuracy Temperature Sensor NTC Thermistor MF72-SCN3D-15 3ohm 15mm
DATASHEET:  MF72-SCN3D-15_v2105.1.pdf
Part Namin Code:
(1) MF72: MF72 Series.
(2) SCN: Socay NTC.
(3) 3D: Zero Power Resistance at 25�(R25): 3=3Ω.
(4) Body Size: 15=Ф15mm.
Electrical Arguments:
Part Number
Resistanc
e
at 25�
±20%
Max. Permissible
Working
Current
Resistanc
e
under
Load
(mΩ)
Dissipatio
n
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Maximum
permissibl
e
capacitan
ce
@240Vac
R25(Ω) Imax(A) (mΩ) δ(mW/�) τ(Sec.) C(uF)
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
O
ur Product Introduction
MF72-SCN3D-15 37 75 18 78 470
Maximum Power Rating(Pmax):
Product Appearance :
Packaging Introduction:
Part Number Quantity (pcs/bag)
MF72-SCN3D-15 250(Llong/Lshort)
More product choices:
Dependability:
Product Represent:
Company Profile:
Shipment Service :
FAQ
Contact Imformation:
 +8618126201429  sylvia@socay.com  socaydiode.com
4/F, Block C, HeHengXing Science & Technology Park, 19 MinQing Road, LongHua District, Shenzhen City,
GuangDong Province, China
Shenzhen Socay Electronics Co., Ltd.
	NTC Thermistor MF72-SCN3D-15
	3ohm NTC Thermistor